
3a Fase Base 6 - 10 i Edat Escolar E4P i E4G

Pavelló Castell d'en Planes3 i 4 de maig

Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B7G

1 CG Lleida A 122,900
ALONSO DEL ROMERO, CECILIA 10,400 9,40011,100 41,20010,30041639

GARRABE CASTELLS, CARLA 9,000 10,40010,900 41,20010,90032092

RIZOS CHECA, BLANCA 9,400 8,50010,200 38,30010,20041655

SERRA LLOBET, ELIA 7,900 10,2009,200 37,70010,40049700

VALDIVIA ROSA, MARTA 8,900 8,90010,500 38,60010,30041641

32,500 28,800 30,000 31,600

2 CG Esparreguera A 121,400
FERNANDEZ RIUS, PAULA 9,400 10,30010,900 41,20010,60031990

GOMEZ CORTADA, MARIA 7,100 10,30010,000 37,80010,40023477

SANTIAGO ANGUITA, LAIA 8,400 10,00010,700 39,90010,80023600

TELLO GARCIA, DANIELA 9,500 9,40010,100 38,9009,90022309

31,700 27,300 30,600 31,800

3 CGA Hospitalet A 121,000
BARBANCHO ANTON, MIRIAM 8,300 9,30010,000 37,90010,30041659

DEL POZO LOPEZ, RAQUEL 7,700 9,70010,100 38,20010,70049863

PRIETO MURILLO, HELENA 8,700 7,30011,500 37,50010,00030907

VICENTE JIMENEZ, LUCIA 9,900 10,20011,300 42,40011,00041663

32,900 26,900 29,200 32,000

4 CE TAGYM A 118,900
CORDOBA HERMOSO, SILVIA 7,800 9,30010,200 37,80010,50027230

MONTES ZAMORA, AINHOA 9,700 10,40011,300 42,70011,3001661

RODRIGUEZ DE MIGUEL, MARTA 8,300 9,10011,100 38,4009,90020308

32,600 25,800 28,800 31,700

5 CG EGIBA A 118,300
MASFRET VIDAL, FIONA 9,300 8,50011,300 38,6009,50021834

MONTEAGUDO CRISAN, JULIA 8,700 9,50011,200 39,40010,00022845

OLIVERAS TIÑENA, ABRIL 7,800 10,40011,600 40,30010,50045764
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34,100 25,800 28,400 30,000

6 CE Salle Gracia A 116,700
FRANCO SANTIESTEBAN, MARTINA 9,200 8,6009,800 38,20010,60050019

GONZALEZ SANTIAGO, PATRICIA 9,100 9,3009,900 39,30011,00037006

ORTEGA PEREZ, CLAUDIA 7,100 5,90010,000 32,9009,90047470

SAGAZ BALAGUE, JULIETA 7,700 4,70010,800 32,4009,20050004

SERRANO POSTIGO, NICOLE 6,700 9,60010,100 37,10010,70053019

30,900 26,000 27,500 32,300

7 CG Sant Andreu A 116,400
BERGEL ZAMBRANA, MARTA 8,900 9,50010,900 39,0009,70047595

NEBOT GONZÁLEZ, CÈLIA 5,700 7,5009,500 33,20010,50047585

ROYO LÓPEZ, CARLA 8,900 10,40011,100 40,60010,20047553

VALVERDE VALSERO, SARA 7,200 9,00010,100 35,9009,60047589

32,100 25,000 28,900 30,400

8 CG Barcelona A 110,900
IGLESIS SOLER, ANNA LIUBOV 7,700 7,5008,800 34,20010,20032845

LAFAJA MENGUAL, PAULA 8,700 8,70010,200 36,9009,30036975

WILLCOX , MIA FLORENCE MCDONALD 9,400 9,90010,100 39,80010,40031484

29,100 25,800 26,100 29,900

9 CGA Porqueres A 94,000
ALMELA BIENVENIDO, JULIA 10,400 9,60010,500 41,80011,30042113

JUSCAFRESA NOGUER, MARTINA 6,900 8,1000,000 15,0000,00042281

MALAGELADA DURAN, QUERALT 7,500 10,00010,300 37,2009,40050101

20,800 24,800 27,700 20,700
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1 CG EGIBA A 92,900
CARMONA GOMEZ, MARTINA 9,800 7,6009,800 35,6008,40036198

SANCHEZ PRADO, JULIA 8,100 8,3000,000 16,4000,00040445

SANCHEZ PRADO, LAIA 9,700 9,70011,500 40,90010,00040446

21,300 27,600 25,600 18,400
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1 CG Lleida A 130,000
AMRAOUY BOUIMOUH, DOAA 11,700 9,30011,900 44,20011,30042260

ANTELO PEREZ, MARINA 10,000 10,20011,200 42,40011,00032446

CABRERO PUBILL, PAULA 0,000 7,70010,500 28,20010,00049727

SISTERE SANMARTIN, LEIRE 8,000 11,50011,400 40,90010,00032115

VIDAL PEREZ, MARIA 9,800 10,00010,300 39,7009,60049724

34,500 31,500 31,700 32,300

2 CG Esparreguera A 126,400
ALARCON AVILA, CARLA 10,100 9,70011,300 42,50011,400709

BASTARDAS PERNIL, CLAUDIA 8,800 8,80010,300 39,00011,1004983

ESTRAGUES PEREZ, ALAIA 10,400 10,00010,400 40,5009,70035069

GALAN TEVAR, NURIA 9,600 9,2009,100 37,8009,90032334

SANZ SANZ, JANA 10,400 10,00010,100 41,80011,30040691

32,000 30,900 29,700 33,800

3 CG Vic A 124,200
ESCAMILLA SAÑE, NURIA 8,400 8,50011,500 39,70011,30036488

MANUBENS CRIVILLERS, MARIONA 9,500 10,10010,600 40,50010,30036475

MORALEDA BAQUERO, SIRA 8,600 9,60011,100 39,40010,10041828

PORTA CASALS, CARLA 9,800 9,50012,100 42,00010,60040078

ROIG SANCHEZ, DUNA 7,000 8,90011,300 37,30010,10046077

34,900 27,900 29,200 32,200

4 Gracia GC A 123,200
CALLE TORRES, MARTA 6,400 10,50011,200 38,0009,90048996

PEREZ DIAZ, NAROA 8,500 8,90011,400 38,0009,20035742

PUJOL CAMPS, MARTINA 10,400 9,60010,500 40,70010,20041365

RODRIGUEZ AYOUB, FLAVIA 9,300 10,00011,600 41,20010,30051282

VELA RALLO, EVA 7,900 9,40011,500 38,2009,40035427

34,500 28,200 30,100 30,400
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5 Wolf CG A 122,700
ANGUITA SOLE, GISELA 10,900 9,90010,700 40,9009,40042982

CUADRADO LAO, ABRIL 7,900 11,10011,400 41,30010,90051682

GONZALEZ CASAS, AINA 9,500 9,80010,600 39,0009,10042986

SALADO CAMPAÑA, ANDREA 9,400 9,50010,400 38,1008,80036545

32,700 29,800 30,800 29,400

6 Salt GC A 122,400
CARME BASTARDAS, ANNA 10,400 11,40011,700 43,0009,50041682

PARDO LOPEZ, JULIA 7,100 9,20012,000 36,3008,00046808

SANCHEZ CABEZAS, MARIONA 10,000 10,50011,400 43,10011,20046839

35,100 27,500 31,100 28,700

7 Abrera GC A 116,300
CASTELLS DOMENECH, MARTINA 5,000 10,20010,200 34,2008,80047530

TORAL SANZ, JUDITH 9,200 10,20011,100 40,90010,40026901

VELARDE GARCIA, JULIA 9,400 10,50010,800 41,20010,50036794

32,100 23,600 30,900 29,700

8 CE Salle Gracia A 114,800
CAMPMAJO ARRANZ, HELENA 7,900 7,9009,900 34,5008,80042443

CAMPS ROQUÉ, QUERALT 7,600 4,80010,200 32,80010,20050051

NAVARRETE SANCHEZ, ONA 8,400 9,60010,800 39,20010,40049688

ZAYAS GROS, ALICIA 8,600 8,80011,500 39,40010,50051678

32,500 24,900 26,300 31,100

9 CG Mataro A 114,300
CALVO JOFRA, CARLA 7,300 7,80010,300 34,7009,30022756

DUCHEN , EMMA LIZ 7,800 10,5009,800 39,00010,90051706

HINOJO FRANCO, LUCIA 7,900 7,00010,200 34,9009,80031075

MOLI LEIVA, ADA 9,000 8,50010,200 38,10010,40036025

RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ SAN MARTIN, SOL 5,400 8,40010,600 34,1009,70049707
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31,100 24,700 27,400 31,100

10 CGA Hospitalet A 113,800
ESCOBAR HERRERO, ONIA 4,300 7,3009,800 30,7009,3009127

ESCRICHE GOMEZ, SARA 8,300 9,40010,200 38,80010,90019353

ESPINA BIOSCA, KATERINA 0,600 8,60010,000 28,9009,70047089

GARCIA ALMADEN, MAR 9,600 10,50011,600 42,40010,70011537

31,800 22,200 28,500 31,300

11 GAER A 111,000
BOUHAJA , MALAK 7,200 8,8009,700 34,2008,50033666

CLARAMUNT PUERTA, LAURA 5,800 6,60010,400 32,90010,10041541

MILLAN JIMENEZ, AROA 4,400 10,60011,200 36,0009,80026283

ROBLES CARRASCO, LEIRE 4,800 9,10010,100 33,8009,80037648

SALTO SAEZ, JANA 7,600 7,50010,200 35,50010,20035132

31,800 20,600 28,500 30,100

12 CG Barcelona A 110,400
FERNANDEZ QUILES, NOA 9,400 10,20010,100 39,2009,50046446

GARDELLA MONETTI, MARTINA 6,300 8,2009,600 33,2009,10046258

MOLINA CALDERON, DANAE 9,500 9,10010,900 38,0008,50036965

30,600 25,200 27,500 27,100
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1 Gracia GC A 131,000
ABAD LLINAS, MARIONA 9,300 10,40011,700 41,1009,70031264

CUESTA OSCA, PAULA 10,000 11,00012,100 44,90011,80035426

PARRA BUXADE, JANA 9,100 11,3008,400 40,00011,20035397

XIQUES ALVAREZ, XANA 8,800 10,30011,800 42,20011,30027778

35,600 28,400 32,700 34,300

2 CG Sant Boi A 129,200
GALAN MARTIN, LUCIA 8,000 10,50010,700 40,30011,10026075

GAYA JOU, ZOE 8,900 10,70011,200 42,70011,90027658

NAVARRO SANCHEZ, CARLA 8,900 10,70011,200 42,30011,50047124

REÑE BLAZQUEZ, LUCIA 9,500 11,00012,100 43,40010,8009678

RIVAS OSET, AINA 8,200 7,50011,700 37,80010,40036504

35,000 27,300 32,400 34,500

3 CG Sant Boi B 120,800
CASTRO ARIZA, ALBA 6,300 11,10011,500 39,80010,90043248

CUENCA SERRANO, RITA 7,200 10,30010,200 37,5009,80036407

MCGOVERN , GEORGIA 8,400 9,90011,000 40,30011,00043149

RODRIGUEZ LUQUE, MELANIA 7,900 10,00011,100 39,40010,40047413

33,600 23,500 31,400 32,300

4 CG Terrassa A 118,600
BARJOLA MARTINEZ, CARLA 8,300 7,9009,600 36,60010,80028543

BOLIVAR ACEVEDO, NOA 7,800 9,60011,400 39,50010,70043079

SANCHEZ EXPOSITO, ANNA 8,100 8,90010,500 38,10010,60023766

TURRO ALCARAZ, NAHIA 7,600 10,60011,300 37,6008,10049717

33,200 24,200 29,100 32,100

5 CG VILANOVA A 118,500
GENIS CUENCA, ADRIANA 8,000 8,40011,000 36,8009,40036687

MALLEN TROYA, LAIA 6,300 10,70011,600 40,40011,80041689
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RUIZ RAMIREZ, DIANA 8,900 10,50011,100 41,30010,80041557

33,700 23,200 29,600 32,000

6 CGE Les Moreres A 117,700
MESA DIAZ, LAURA 8,100 9,20010,500 38,00010,20031426

REVUELTO MEDINA, LAURA 6,900 10,70011,700 39,2009,90031443

SOLER DAUDT, IVANA 1,900 9,10010,500 32,10010,60032077

SOLER GARCIA, LAIA 8,900 10,00010,300 39,60010,4004950

32,700 23,900 29,900 31,200

7 CGA Porqueres A 115,500
CABALLERO VILLA, MARTINA 8,900 11,00010,000 40,40010,50036979

MEDINA ROURA, AINA 8,000 10,4009,800 38,0009,80042125

PLANAGUMÀ LOPEZ, PAULA 7,800 0,0000,000 7,8000,00027610

RIERA BALCELLS, ONA 7,000 7,8009,800 34,2009,60042131

SOLIS CABRATOSA, ALBA 7,300 8,3008,000 34,80011,20042283

29,600 24,700 29,700 31,500

8 CG Osona A 113,600
ALCALDE VIÑAS, PAULA 7,100 9,8009,800 35,8009,10048441

ARMSTRONG RAMON, MARGARET 6,600 7,60010,200 33,4009,00032002

JIMENEZ TARRADELLAS, MARIA 7,500 9,50011,200 38,60010,40038862

MIRALPEIX SERRABASA, AINA 5,800 10,60011,200 37,2009,60036391

NAVARRO TERRADELLAS, LAIA 7,300 7,00010,300 33,1008,50029995

32,700 21,900 29,900 29,100

9 CGE Les Moreres B 111,300
GOMEZ TURNER, ALEXANDRA MAY 7,500 7,00010,600 35,60010,50042048

GRAU TOMAS, GEORGINA 7,900 10,90010,400 39,1009,90027764

OLIETE MAS, OLGA 7,600 9,00010,300 36,6009,70049957

31,300 23,000 26,900 30,100
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10 CG Osona B 107,400
NOGUÉ PEÑA, NORA 7,500 10,00010,300 37,80010,00047599

PLANELLA SOLER, MARTINA 7,100 8,20010,300 35,2009,60031750

SALA BARRIS, EMMA 7,200 7,30010,400 34,4009,50042708

31,000 21,800 25,500 29,100
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1 Sabarca GC A 127,800
ALVAREZ BUSQUETS, GAL·LA 9,400 9,70011,900 42,10011,10042455

GARCIA ESTEVEZ, ESTHER 7,300 9,60011,800 39,90011,20040320

HERRERA MUÑOZ, JULIA 7,000 11,20011,700 40,50010,60022571

LASHERAS HERAS, GLORIA 6,400 9,80012,100 39,40011,10031790

SERRANO LINARES, MARTA 10,400 10,50011,800 43,70011,00016474

35,800 27,100 31,500 33,400

2 Abrera GC A 125,600
BORREGUERO ALVAREZ, MARTINA 8,600 10,80010,700 30,1000,00041563

DRETS LLIMONA, MIREIA 10,000 10,20011,800 42,10010,10023507

FRESQUET ROBLES, MARIONA 8,200 9,70011,700 39,80010,20049527

PONCELAS FERNANDEZ, DANIELA 9,300 8,90011,600 41,40011,60042134

35,100 27,900 30,700 31,900

3 CN Granollers A 116,300
MASJUAN TORRUELLA, MARIONA 8,700 11,20012,100 42,30010,30022494

PONS LORENTE, JUDIT 6,700 10,80011,300 40,50011,70026849

SOLER LINDO, RUT 3,300 9,20010,900 33,50010,10021863

34,300 18,700 31,200 32,100

4 Sabarca GC B 112,300
MONMANY MEJIAS, CRISTINA 2,900 10,20010,300 33,1009,70047199

PEREZ MUÑOZ, PAULA 7,400 10,10011,900 40,40011,00045121

SANCHEZ VALERO, LUCIA 7,200 9,60011,600 38,80010,40037415

33,800 17,500 29,900 31,100

5 C Tennis Sabadell A 108,900
ARMENGOL DEU, ABRIL 7,100 8,60011,000 35,4008,70047592

CARBALLO MIRET, JÚLIA 7,500 9,90010,300 36,8009,10057420

LANDABASO JIMENEZ, ANNA 3,600 8,8009,600 31,5009,50042789

LANDABASO JIMENEZ, MARTINA 7,000 9,40010,400 35,3008,50042970
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POLO NAVARRO, TXELL 0,000 3,5009,800 22,2008,90043075

31,700 21,600 28,100 27,500
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